¢ Bal Bharati
.~ PUBLIC SCHOOL
= Sector-21, Noida, G.B. Nagar

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE CLASS XI (SESSION 2022-23)

ROUND 3
Dayﬁl]ate
i Mundav 31710/ 22 Bio/CS/Al/Eco/ FMM / Fainting
Friday 04/11/22 English
Manday 07/11/22 Chem./B.St/ IP/Entre /Histary
Monday 14/11/22 Phy / Accts / Pal Sci,
Monday 2/11/22 Maths/Psycho/ Legal Std./H.Sc / Phy Edu

General Instructions:

1. Exam Timings: 08:00 am to 09:00 am.
2. Maximum Marks: 25
3. Exam will be in the OFFLINE mode.
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‘2¢v> Bal Bharati
N4, F PUBLIC SCHOOL
: Sector-21, Neida, G.B. Nagar

ANNUAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE (2022-23)
CLASS - XlI

~ DAY&DA et
04.11.2022 (Friday) Chem / B.St / History
07.11.2022(Monday) Phy / Accts / Pol Sci
08.11.2022 ( Tuesday) Prep. Off
09.11.2022 (Wednesday) English
10.11.2022 (Thursday) Prep. Off
11.11.2022 (Friday) Applied Maths / Maths / Psycho / H.Sc
14.11.2022 (Monday) Bio/ CS / Al / Eco / Painting / Hindi
15.11.2022 (Tuesday) | ' Prep. Off
16.11.2022 (Wednesday) Physical Education
17.11.2022 (Thursday) Prep. Off
18.11.2022 (Friday) Legal Std / IP / Entrepreneurship
NOTE:

* The dates between two exams are to be treated as Preparatory offs.

* The reporting time for students on all Examination days is 7:50 AM.

* EXAMINATION HOURS : 08:10 AM TO 11:25 AM. No buses will be plying to drop the students after
the exam. Parents must make their own arrangements to pick up the students at 11.35 a.m.

* Wearing of School uniform and ID-Card is mandatory to write the examination. No entry will be

given to the students without a mask inside the examination hall. Students will

follow Covid protocol at all times.

The answer scripts will be shown to the students on 22 November, 2022 (Tuesday).

Timings : 07.50 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.

PTM : 25 Nov, 2022 (Friday) Timings : 02.00 p.m. to 03.30 p.m.

PREBOARD-I EXAMINATION WILL COMMENCE FROM 1°" DEC, 2022.
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Asha Prabhakar
(Principal)
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